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Session 105 - (1983-1984)

S*0266 (Rat #0026, Act #0202 of 1983) Joint Resolution, By Drummond
Similar (H 2464)
A Joint Resolution to authorize the South Carolina Employment Security Commission to expend up to ninety thousand
dollars of the funds made available to the State under Section 903 of the Social Security Act, as amended, for the purpose of

miscellaneous repairs, alterations, and replacement of fixed equipment in office buildings of the Commission.

02/23/83
02/24/83
02/25/83
03/01/83
03/09/83
03/09/83
03/09/83
03/10/83
03/24/83
03/24/83
03/24/83
03/24/83
03/29/83

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-534
Read second time SJ-551

Read third time and sent to House SJ-557

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1215
Debate adjourned HJ-1419

Reconsidered HJ-1419

Read second time HJ-1419

Read third time and enrolled HJ-1452

Ratified R 26

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/24/83
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